MASTER GROOMER

Iltem No. Part No. Part Description Qty.
1 15700 BRKT - Wheel Mounting 1
P 15701 Yoke - Front Wheel 1
3 16702 Yoke - Steering 1
4 15703 Axle - Front 1
] 14002 Tongue 1
G 15704 Pocket Assembly - Rear 2
7 15705 Axle - Rear Stub P
3 15706 Brush Frame - Zig Zag 1
g 15108 Brush Frame - Siraight 1
10 15103 Jack - Sorew (10 Hole Plate) &
11 15030 Brush - 24" 10
12 08154 Hub - 4 Bolt 2
13 08159 Seal - Rear Hub 2
14 08156 Cona - Rear Hub 4
15 08155 Cup - Rear Hub 4
16 08157 Cap - Rear Hub 2
17 Stud - Rear Hub ]
13 R10525 Wheel - Tire 3
19 16710 Bearing - Flange 4
20 15711 Collar - Set 1" i
21 08549 Mut, Cone Wheel 1/2"-20 2
22 15100 Frame - Main 1

23 11211 Bolt, 3/8"-16 X 3"HHC 28
24 Q0908 Baolt, 3/8"-18 X 5"HHC 4
25 03022 Mut, Mylon Insert 3/8"-16 30
25 2024 Washer, 3/8" Flat SAE &0
27 15113 Bolt, 1/2"-13 X 1.25"HHC 2
28 11218 Bolt, 1/2"-13 X 1.5"HHC 4
20 03020 Bolt, 1/2"-13 X 3"HHC 32
30 11220 Balt, 1/2"-13 X 4"HHC 2
3 03024 Mut, Nylon Insert 1/2"-13 40
32 03032 Washer, 1/2" Flat SAE T4
a3 15111 Bolt, 5/8"-11 X 3"HHC 5]
a4 08024 Mut, Nylon Insert 5/8"-11 B
35 04037 Washer, 5/8" Flat SAE 12
36 15041 Bolt, 3/4"-10 X 2"HHC 2
37 14012 Mut, Mylon Insert 3/4"-10 2
38 15049 Pin - Short i

39 15045 Pin - Lynch 1

40 08535 Fin, Clevis 2
41 08174 Pin, Hitch 2
42 Nz2030 Grease Fitting 12
43 15413 Mut - Castle 2
44 15712 Stud - Front Axle 4
45 15713 Mut - Front Axle 4







